Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. QBVW025A0B_DS Rev. 1.8
Description
The QBVW025A0B Barracuda series of dc-dc
converters are a new generation of fully
regulated DC/DC power modules designed
to support 12Vdc intermediate bus
applications where multiple low voltages are

Page 21
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. QBVW025A0B_DS Rev. 1.8
Ordering Information
Please contact your OmniOn Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 2. Device Codes
Technical Specifications (continued)
Product codes Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Efficiency Connector Type Ordering Code
QBVW025A0BZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole CC109167796
QBVW025A0B1Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole CC109167383
QBVW025A0B41Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole CC109166195
QBVW025A0B61Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole CC109167391
QBVW025A0B54Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole 150024264
QBVW025A0B64Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole CC109169875
QBVW025A0B641Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole CC109166204
QBVW025A0B841Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole CC109168407
QBVW025A0B941Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole 150022025
QBVW025A0B964Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole CC109173167
QBVW025A0B981Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole 150028904
QBVW025A0B1-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole CC109167400
QBVW025A0B41-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole CC109166798
QBVW025A0B51-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole CC109167417
QBVW025A0B61-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole CC109167821
QBVW025A0B641-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole CC109166815
QBVW025A0B941-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole 150020599
QBVW025A0B-PHZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole CC109170065
QBVW025A0B1-PHZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole CC109167425
QBVW025A0B41-PHZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole CC109167433
QBVW025A0B641-PHZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 25A 96.0% Through hole CC109173092
Page 22
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. QBVW025A0B_DS Rev. 1.8
Ordering Information (continued)
 Characteristic  Character and position  Definition